Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Thursday, 18 May 2023 10:17
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 26 May 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 26 May 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Thursday, May 18, 2023 10:11 AM

To: Julia Magoro <JMagoro@judiciary.org.za>; Mndeni Nkabinde <MnNkabinde@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Raisibe
Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; adele@Ilawcircle.co.za;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 26 May 2023

Good morning
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 26 May 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

R

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

26 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (MOGOTSI A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thoki Magoro
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6786

EMAIL ADDRESS: JMagoro@judiciary.org.za

BIYANAEN VS RAF 78184/19
NOMZAZA S VS RAF 80809/18
MNTUNGWA M S VS RAF 57953/16
SKOSANAS P VS RAF 33841/18
SOBATSHA LK VS RAF 19228/18
RALLELE L OBO MINOR VS RAF 9117/2019
NKWE P M VS RAF 45093/19
KHOVANI KW VS RAF 84493/19
KGOMOMMU T VS RAF 37014/19
NHLEKO P | VS RAF 61034/20
MACHI A VS RAF 8343/2019
DIKOBO A VS RAF 92083/15
MADISENG M A VS RAF 61722/17
NKADIMENG G T VS RAF 44409/18
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NGELEKAS M VS RAF 2834/2019
MNISI T VS RAF 58682/21
PHIRIV S VS RAF 58800/17
MOLAWA M P VS RAF 43606/18
ZULULM VS RAF 84706/19
RAMAKGOLAP M VS RAF 89094/15
NOKO F K VS RAF 10143/18
MDLULILSF VS RAF 26734/19
LABUSCHAGNE S VS RAF 88922/18
LEED VS RAF 11968/16
MOFOKENG T J VS RAF 39413/18
CHIRWA N VS RAF 26300/18
MOLOINE VS RAF 30428/15
MOSALOAS VS RAF 50545/18
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26 MAY 2023

AR

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MATSHITSE A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Mndeni Nkabinde

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6771

EMAIL ADDRESS: MnNkabinde@judiciary.org.za

SAMBOTIAT VS RAF 8917/2020
NHLENYAMA N A VS RAF 90786/19
Z2IQUBU M P VS RAF 1471/2019
MUKHORI B H VS RAF 10243/17
MOENG L E VS RAF 61969/19
VILANELOBO M VS RAF 11873/11
NDIMANDI S VS RAF 91110/19
NCUBE S VS RAF 28946/19
VAN DER MERWE M VS RAF 91839/19
MAHLABATF VS RAF 66914/16
MODISHA R VS RAF 41789/19
MABUNDA S VS RAF 35045/19
RAMADICS VS RAF 97003/16
GULEVYV VS RAF 29686/12
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MAZIKHOANE M M VS RAF 68960/13
DLAMINILN VS RAF 35439/18
MPANZA N | VS RAF 40290/20
MAMABOLO M S VS RAF 39854/21
MZOBETH VS RAF 36801/20
MALAKANE M A VS RAF 51522/19
SHABALALAF N VS RAF 52524/19
MATHABELA N VS RAF 35724/15
MPALA F VS RAF 57949/16
MAPHUMULO M P VS RAF 84613/16
CHIREFU D VS RAF 84490/19
NYALUNGU P L VS RAF 66682/19
RAMASHALATOBONG VS RAF 37947/12
JANGASETE VS RAF 50483/14
NATALIE MAGDELENE MOSES VS RAF 22429/20
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